LINEA ZONA INDUSTRIALE feriale ANNUALE

n° corsa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Cﬂpolinea ore ore ore ore ore ore ore ore ore ore ore ore ore

Via Enrico Fermi 5,20 | 6,20 | 7,20 | 8,30 11,30 12,30 | 13,30 | 14,30 | 15,30 16,30 | 17,30 18,30 | 21,30

Via Leonardo da Vinci | | | | I I I I I I

Via Belle Arti

Via Madonna della Croce

Via Achille Bruni

I
I
Via Casale |
I
I

Sottovia Parrilli

Via Regina Margherita 5,30 | 6,30 | 7,30 11,45 12,45| 13,45 | 14,45 15,45 16,45 17,45 | 18,45 21,45

Corso Vittorio Emanuele | | |

Via Garibaldi I I I I I I I | I | | |

Via Cavour | I I
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Via Trani Z. I. (ARRIVO) 540 | 6,40 7,45 8,55 11,55 12,55| 13,55| | 14,55 15,55 16,55 17,55 | 18,55 21,55

Via Trani Z. I. (PARTENZA) 5,40 | 6,40 | 7,45 8,55 12,05 13,05| 14,05 | 15,05 | 16,05 | 17,05 | 18,05 | 19,05 | 22,05

Via Cavour I

Via Garibaldi |

Corso Vittorio Emanuele |

Sottovia Parrilli |

OSPEDALE "DIMICCOLI" 5,65 6,55 no no no no no no ho no no no no

Via Achille Bruni

Via Dell' Aquila

Via Belle Arti
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I
Via Regina Margherita 5,60 | 6,50 7,55 | 9,15 12,15 13,15 14,15| | 15,15 16,15 17,15 18,15| 19,15 | 22,15
I
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I
I
I
I

I
I
Via Madonna della Croce |
I
|

Via Leonardo da Vinci

Via Enrico Fermi 6,20 | 7,20 | 8,20 | 9,30 12,25/ 13,25| 14,30 | 15,25 | 16,25 17,25 | 18,25 19,30 | 22,30




LINEA ZONA INDUSTRIALE SOLO SABATO feriale ANNUALE

n° corsa

1

2

3

4

5

6

Capolinea

ore

ore

ore

ore

ore

ore

Via Enrico Fermi

5,20

6,20

7,20

8,30

11,30

12,30

Via Leonardo da Vinci

Via Belle Arti

Via Madonna della Croce

Via Casale

Via Achille Bruni

Sottovia Parrilli

Via Regina Margherita

7,30

11,45

12,45

Corso Vittorio Emanuele

Via Garibaldi

Via Cavour

Via Trani Z. I. (ARRIVO)

7,45
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11,55

12,55

Via Trani Z. I. (PARTENZA)

7,45

12,05

13,05

Via Cavour

Via Garibaldi

Corso Vittorio Emanuele

Via Regina Margherita

7,55

12,15

13,15

Sottovia Parrilli

OSPEDALE "DIMICCOLI"

no

no

no

Via Achille Bruni

Via Dell' Aquila

Via Madonna della Croce

Via Belle Arti

Via Leonardo da Vinci

Via Enrico Fermi

6,20

8,20

12,25

13,25




